
 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DIMAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: TINSUKIA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

28 252542418622614968 ATOKA SUMI 1

8 252537327701822058 SIVANI KUMARI 2

24 252541624982711981 ANAYA AHMAD 3

25 252541917122515144 SHIVANSHU 4

4 252536287101751146 KULDEEP BISWAS 5

14 252538482721924018 AVINASH KUMAR 6

3 252536106541743623 SULUNLA L 7

9 252537410622869375 SHUBOM KUMAR 8

18 252540030222104065 WANIYA PARWEEN 9

6 252536879421919633 AYUSH PRABHAKAR 10

15 252538494001926692 SHIVANGI KUMARI 11/ WL 1

16 252538744042868479 TRUPTIMAYEE PATEL 12/ WL 2

29 252542435002613573 MILIA MUCHAHARY 13/ WL 3

37 252544507682893666 AKUMTILA 14/ WL 4

11 252537721941837793 AYUSH CHOUDHURY 15/ WL 5

13 252538059501922452 MITHI VS 16/ WL 6

39 252544817122953455 RAUNAK KUMAR 17/ WL 7

26 252542074982809762 RAUNAK PRASAD MAHATO 18/ WL 8

22 252541109102262308 ASHISH KUMAR 19/ WL 9

36 252544321662879844 PRIYANSHI MAZUMDAR 20/ WL 10

35 252544084342861632 SHIVAM 21/ WL 11

33 252543445762773006 GEETANJALI SINGHA 22/ WL 12

2 252535604001752434 ARADHYA YADAV 23/ WL 13

31 252543121042870944 TEJASWI PATEL 24/ WL 14

12 252537949542872158 RAJOSHRI ACHARJEE 25/ WL 15



 

1 252535586341751038 ARUSHI YADAV 26/ WL 16

30 252542628162632839 CHIN VANG LIAN 27/ WL 17

7 252537158681819346 A THEEKSHI 28/ WL 18

20 252540479562766775 TH NILARSON 29/ WL 19

10 252537688821836873 PURBI KUMARI 30/ WL 20

5 252536296601758124 SAHIL AHMED 31/ WL 21

23 252541118922262941 BIKRAM KUMAR 32/ WL 22

38 252544648902938628 AAYUSHI KUMARI 33/ WL 23

27 252542263702600249 ANUSHKA KUMARI 34/ WL 24

32 252543334602940435 HAOJAGIN HAOKIP 35/ WL 25

21 252540686542186443 PAOTINMANG HANGSHING 36/ WL 26

17 252539782282083123 SHAURYA THAKUR 37/ WL 27

34 252543782122880040 SHIFA ANJUM LASKAR 38/ WL 28

19 252540060182100542 ABHINANDAN YADAV 39/ WL 29



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DIMAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: TINSUKIA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537158681819346 A THEEKSHI 1 4 1

5 252540479562766775 TH NILARSON 1 3 2

6 252543799982890107 SOYAMJIT PARIDA 1 3 3

3 252535604001752434 ARADHYA YADAV 1 3 4

4 252538059501922452 MITHI VS 1 3 5

2 252535586341751038 ARUSHI YADAV 1 3 6

7 252538933282613080 DRISHANI GARAI 1 2 7

14 252542418622614968 ATOKA SUMI 1 1 8

12 252540423662698926 ANKIT JHON KONGARI 1 1 9

8 252536287101751146 KULDEEP BISWAS 1 1 10

10 252538482721924018 AVINASH KUMAR 1 1 11

15 252543121042870944 TEJASWI PATEL 1 1 12

13 252541033742267165 AAUNSH KALITA 1 1 13

9 252536384901753654 BORNEEL BORUAH 1 1 14

11 252538744042868479 TRUPTIMAYEE PATEL 1 1 15

20 252543334602940435 HAOJAGIN HAOKIP 1 NA 16

16 252536879421919633 AYUSH PRABHAKAR 1 NA 17

18 252538797562605262 S R SRI PRAHARSHINI 1 NA 18

19 252541917122515144 SHIVANSHU 1 NA 19

17 252536943822943772 REYANSH SINGH 1 NA 20



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DIMAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: TINSUKIA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252544817122953455 RAUNAK KUMAR 2 NA 1

1 252541673362445835 RITIKA JAISWAL 2 NA 2



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DIMAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: TINSUKIA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252536287101751146 KULDEEP BISWAS 1 1 1/ WL 1

2 252536879421919633 AYUSH PRABHAKAR 1 NA 2/ WL 2

7 252544321662879844 PRIYANSHI MAZUMDAR 5 NA 3/ WL 3

6 252537721941837793 AYUSH CHOUDHURY 5 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252537688821836873 PURBI KUMARI 5 NA 5/ WL 5

3 252537327701822058 SIVANI KUMARI 5 NA 6/ WL 6

4 252537410622869375 SHUBOM KUMAR 5 NA 7/ WL 7



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DIMAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: TINSUKIA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252540479562766775 TH NILARSON 1 3 1/ WL 1

2 252538482721924018 AVINASH KUMAR 1 1 2/ WL 2

3 252542418622614968 ATOKA SUMI 1 1 3/ WL 3

4 252543334602940435 HAOJAGIN HAOKIP 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252544507682893666 AKUMTILA 3 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252542628162632839 CHIN VANG LIAN 4 1 6/ WL 6

8 252540686542186443 PAOTINMANG HANGSHING 5 NA 7/ WL 7

9 252542435002613573 MILIA MUCHAHARY 5 NA 8/ WL 8

7 252536106541743623 SULUNLA L 5 NA 9/ WL 9



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DIMAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: TINSUKIA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537158681819346 A THEEKSHI 1 4 1/ WL 1

2 252535586341751038 ARUSHI YADAV 1 3 2/ WL 2

3 252535604001752434 ARADHYA YADAV 1 3 3/ WL 3

4 252538059501922452 MITHI VS 1 3 4/ WL 4

6 252543121042870944 TEJASWI PATEL 1 1 5/ WL 5

5 252538744042868479 TRUPTIMAYEE PATEL 1 1 6/ WL 6

7 252541917122515144 SHIVANSHU 1 NA 7/ WL 7

8 252544817122953455 RAUNAK KUMAR 2 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252544648902938628 AAYUSHI KUMARI 3 NA 9/ WL 9

14 252541109102262308 ASHISH KUMAR 5 NA
10/ WL

10

19 252544084342861632 SHIVAM 5 NA
11/ WL

11

17 252542263702600249 ANUSHKA KUMARI 5 NA
12/ WL

12

18 252543445762773006 GEETANJALI SINGHA 5 NA
13/ WL

13

10 252538494001926692 SHIVANGI KUMARI 5 NA
14/ WL

14

16 252542074982809762 RAUNAK PRASAD MAHATO 5 NA
15/ WL

15

12 252540030222104065 WANIYA PARWEEN 5 NA
16/ WL

16

13 252540060182100542 ABHINANDAN YADAV 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

11 252539782282083123 SHAURYA THAKUR 5 NA
18/ WL

18

15 252541118922262941 BIKRAM KUMAR 5 NA
19/ WL

19



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DIMAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: TINSUKIA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252544648902938628 AAYUSHI KUMARI 3 NA 1/ WL 1

1 252544507682893666 AKUMTILA 3 NA 2/ WL 2



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DIMAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: TINSUKIA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252542628162632839 CHIN VANG LIAN 4 1 1/ WL 3

3 252541629042605044 MAHIMA JAISWAL 4 NA 2/ WL 4

2 252535152641730867 SHIVANSH UPADHAYAY 4 NA 3/ WL 5



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DIMAPUR Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: TINSUKIA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

39 252543065842704518 FOUJANA YEASMIN 5 NA 1/ WL 6

30 252542268702600033 RAHGAV KUMAR 5 NA 2/ WL 7

34 252542766142680651 ANSHIKA SINGH 5 NA 3/ WL 8

16 252539923362089937 RUKSANA BEGUM 5 NA 4/ WL 9

46 252543920522848445 AJITESH ROY 5 NA 5/ WL 10

1 252536106541743623 SULUNLA L 5 NA 6/ WL 11

48 252544084342861632 SHIVAM 5 NA 7/ WL 12

31 252542435002613573 MILIA MUCHAHARY 5 NA 8/ WL 13

14 252539740802079334 RITISHA SUNAR 5 NA 9/ WL 14

35 252542840562716285 AFRINA KHANAM 5 NA
10/ WL

15

6 252537688821836873 PURBI KUMARI 5 NA
11/ WL

16

9 252538387702605500 RWITESH KHAN 5 NA
12/ WL

17

7 252537721941837793 AYUSH CHOUDHURY 5 NA
13/ WL

18

22 252540593142177263 TAHIRA TANIM CHOUDHURY 5 NA
14/ WL

19

11 252538605602759232 SANA DEVI 5 NA
15/ WL

20

50 252544321662879844 PRIYANSHI MAZUMDAR 5 NA
16/ WL

21

40 252543138642712283 PRIYANSHI DAS 5 NA
17/ WL

22



41 252543401002771944 BIRAT YADAV 5 NA
18/ WL

23

8 252537949542872158 RAJOSHRI ACHARJEE 5 NA
19/ WL

24

26 252541624982711981 ANAYA AHMAD 5 NA
20/ WL

25

12 252538795941993927 AKASH SEN 5 NA
21/ WL

26

25 252541118922262941 BIKRAM KUMAR 5 NA
22/ WL

27

10 252538494001926692 SHIVANGI KUMARI 5 NA
23/ WL

28

20 252540352322158303 SUSMITA KUMARI 5 NA
24/ WL

29

47 252544024702864440 MALEMNGANBA MAIBAM 5 NA
25/ WL

30

51 252545068422969066 PARIDI KUMARI 5 NA
26/ WL

31

38 252542883982688648 RAHUL ALOM 5 NA
27/ WL

32

29 252542263702600249 ANUSHKA KUMARI 5 NA
28/ WL

33

45 252543782122880040 SHIFA ANJUM LASKAR 5 NA
29/ WL

34

4 252537410622869375 SHUBOM KUMAR 5 NA
30/ WL

35

49 252544282702877042 AZAAN AHMED 5 NA
31/ WL

36

43 252543461162774469 PARIDI KUMARI 5 NA
32/ WL

37

37 252542878482689861 ANAYA GHOSH 5 NA
33/ WL

38

27 252542074982809762 RAUNAK PRASAD MAHATO 5 NA
34/ WL

39

44 252543651782953015 TRISHAN SARKAR 5 NA
35/ WL

40



 

15 252539782282083123 SHAURYA THAKUR 5 NA
36/ WL

41

36 252542867762687158 MAHDIYA JANNAT 5 NA
37/ WL

42

17 252539939802090584 RAJVEER KUMAR 5 NA
38/ WL

43

3 252537327701822058 SIVANI KUMARI 5 NA
39/ WL

44

42 252543445762773006 GEETANJALI SINGHA 5 NA
40/ WL

45

13 252539199402011917 RONAK HALDAR 5 NA
41/ WL

46

33 252542561902624124 SIVANSH CHAUDHARI 5 NA
42/ WL

47

21 252540360942160821 ASMA BEGUM 5 NA
43/ WL

48

19 252540060182100542 ABHINANDAN YADAV 5 NA
44/ WL

49

24 252541109102262308 ASHISH KUMAR 5 NA
45/ WL

50

5 252537657061834332 KESHAB POUDEL 5 NA
46/ WL

51

28 252542175982708823 MARISSA GUPTA 5 NA
47/ WL

52

18 252540030222104065 WANIYA PARWEEN 5 NA
48/ WL

53

2 252536296601758124 SAHIL AHMED 5 NA
49/ WL

54

32 252542470522622338 URAJ THAKUR 5 NA
50/ WL

55

23 252540686542186443 PAOTINMANG HANGSHING 5 NA
51/ WL

56


